Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10821001063011

Stainless steel refrigerated cabinet with 1 glass door capacity 700 |
temperature -2 +8 °C

Description

Stainless steel refrigerated cabinet with 1 glass door, capacity 700 litres, temperature -2 +8 °C,
internal and external surface in stainless steel, digital thermometer, temperature regulator,
electronic, internal LED lighting, automatic door closure, lock with key, 4 feet.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 740x830x2010 mm
Dimensioni imballo 765x875x2040 mm

Dimensioni interne 624x700x1396 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio
Termometro

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
700 Lt
503 Lt

4

50 Hz
R290
123 kg
113 kg
0.27 kW
ventilated
automatic, manual
-2+8°C
digital
230V

N°3 mensole 530x645 mm
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